PORter

VOLLEYBALL

COMPARISON CHART

SAFE.
DURABLE.
MADE IN U.S.A.

SERIES

Hanuock -

POWR-CARBON 11

POWR-LINE

POWR-STEEL

POWR-RIB II

Upright Material

Upright Weight (average)

Height Adjustment

Upright Diameter

Fits Floor Sleeve Diameter
(*requires sleeve adapter)

Approved Associations

Upright Warranty

Compatible Net
Porter/Anthem Part #'s

Uprights Only
Porter/Anthem Part #'s

Standard Package
Porter/Anthem Part #'s

International Package
Porter/Anthem Part #'s

Carbon

19 lbs

Telescoping,
Pin-Stop

3"

3u, (*3_1/2u’ *4u)

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV, FIVB

10 YEAR

2295
A25-386

2093
A25-143

20931XX
A25-141

20930XX
A25-142

Aluminum

45 Ibs

Telescoping,
Infinite Height

3-1/27

37, 3-1/2", (*4")

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV, FIVB

10 YEAR

2295
A25-386

1991
A25-178

1
‘ I
19811XX, 19831XX
A25-177

19810XX, 19830XX
A25-290

Steel

50 Ibs

Telescoping,
Pin-Stop

37
37, (*3-1/2", *4")

NCAA, NFHS,
USAV, FIVB

LIFETIME

2295
A25-386

1791
A25-202

1
i |

17911 XX
A25-200

| /

17910XX
A25-201

r——————>

Aluminum

38.5 Ibs

Sliding Collar
Infinite Height

3-1/2”
37, 3-1/2", (*4")
NFHS

10 YEAR

2295
A25-386

1971
A25-175

[ i
Lo W

1
g 1l

19611XX, 19631XX
A25-176

19630XX, 19610XX
A25-174



